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Chula Vista Police Department

Colorado Judicial Department

Madison County

Cass County

Muskegon County

Ohio Department of Alcohol and Drug 
Addiction Services
Oriana House, Inc

Community Service Council of Greater Tulsa

Snohomish County

CA

CO

IN

MI

MI

OH

OH

OK

WA

 $357,330.00

 $2,701,012.00

 $970,782.00

 $466,320.00

 $500,688.00

 $3,165,011.00

 $302,816.00

 $914,580.00

 $3,000,674.00

Chula Vista Police Department

Planning and Analysis Div.

Unified Courts

County Government

County Government

Division of Treatment and Recovery Support Services

Non-Profit 501(c)(3)

Problem Solving Court

SUPERIOR COURT

Legal Name State Award Amount Organizational Unit Name

 $12,379,213.00
Total Award Amt:

FY 09 Recovery Act Edward Byrne Memorial 
Competitive Grant Program: Supporting Problem 

Solving Courts


