FY 09 Recovery Act Edward Byrne Memorial Competitive Grant Program: Supporting Problem Solving Courts

Total Award Amt: \$12,379,213.00

Legal Name	State	Award Amount	Organizational Unit Name
Chula Vista Police Department	CA	\$357,330.00	Chula Vista Police Department
Colorado Judicial Department	CO	\$2,701,012.00	Planning and Analysis Div.
Madison County	IN	\$970,782.00	Unified Courts
Cass County	MI	\$466,320.00	County Government
Muskegon County	MI	\$500,688.00	County Government
Ohio Department of Alcohol and Drug Addiction Services	ОН	\$3,165,011.00	Division of Treatment and Recovery Support Services
Oriana House, Inc	ОН	\$302,816.00	Non-Profit 501(c)(3)
Community Service Council of Greater Tulsa	OK	\$914,580.00	Problem Solving Court
Snohomish County	WA	\$3,000,674.00	SUPERIOR COURT